
January 2024 Vault Shopping List

$39.99

$30.99

$29.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$21.99

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$31.48

Die-namics:

Blueprints 28

Full of Heart

Trapezoid Treat Box

Candy Jars

Jumbo Fishtail Banner STAX

Heart STAX

Mini Delicate Doilies

Clear Stamps:

Geometric Greenery

So Much Love

Sketched Blooms

Candy Jar Companions

Duo:

Geometric Greenery Stamp & Die Duo

$38.68

Bundle:

Candy Jar Bundle

    • Candy Jar Companions Stamp Set

    • Candy Jars Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

My Wish List

*while supplies last

$216.65

Bundle:

January 2024 Vault Release:

The Whole Caboodle

    • Geometric Greenery Stamp & Die Duo

    • Candy Jar Companions Stamp Set

    • Candy Jars Die-namics

    • Blueprints 28 Die-namics

    • Full of Heart Die-namics

    • Trapezoid Treat Box Die-namics

    • Jumbo Fishtail Banner STAX Die-namics

    • Heart STAX Die-namics

    • Mini Delicate Doilies Die-namics

    • So Much Love Stamp Set

    • Sketched Blooms Stamp Set

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


