

## S January 2024 Vault Shopping List

Die-namics:		Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
☐ Blueprints 28	\$39.99	*while supplies last
☐ Full of Heart	\$30.99	wille supplies last
☐ Trapezoid Treat Box	\$29.99	Bundle:
☐ Candy Jars	\$26.99	☐ Candy Jar Bundle \$38.68
☐ Jumbo Fishtail Banner STAX	\$26.99	<ul> <li>Candy Jar Companions Stamp Set</li> </ul>
☐ Heart STAX	\$26.99	<ul> <li>Candy Jars Die-namics</li> </ul>
☐ Mini Delicate Doilies	\$21.99	
Clear Stamps:		Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
Geometric Greenery	\$15.99	*while supplies last
☐ So Much Love	\$17.99	
☐ Sketched Blooms	\$15.99	Bundle:
☐ Candy Jar Companions	\$15.99	January 2024 Vault Release: \$216.65
,		The Whole Caboodle
Duo:		Geometric Greenery Stamp & Die Duo
☐ Geometric Greenery Stamp & Die Duo	\$31.48	• Candy Jar Companions Stamp Set
		Candy Jars Die-namics     Research 20 Die-namics
My Wish List		<ul><li>Blueprints 28 Die-namics</li><li>Full of Heart Die-namics</li></ul>
		Trapezoid Treat Box Die-namics
		Jumbo Fishtail Banner STAX Die-namics
		Heart STAX Die-namics
		Mini Delicate Doilies Die-namics
		So Much Love Stamp Set
		Sketched Blooms Stamp Set
		Sketched blooms stamp set
Π		